AC Servo Drives
-Series SERVOPACKs
C
New Two-Axis SERVOPACKs
with Built-in Controllers!
Component downsizing
Equipment modularization
System distribution

Specifi cations
Servo Function Module Controller Function Module
Model Designations External Dimensions
Model
External Dimensions
 (W × H × D) mm
SGD7C-1R6AMAA
100 × 168 × 180
SGD7C-2R8AMAA
SGD7C-5R5AMAA
135 × 168 × 180
SGD7C-7R6AMAA
SGD7C  -  1R6   A   MA   A
1st+2nd+3rd digits 5th+6th digits4th digit 7th digit
Series
Series
SERVOPACKs
4th digit: Voltage
Code Specifi cation
A 200 V
7th digit: Design
Revision Order
A
1st+2nd+3rd digits: Maximum
Applicable Motor Capacity per Axis
Voltage Code Specifi cation
Three-
phase
200 VAC
1R6 0.2 kW
2R8 0.4 kW
5R5 0.75 kW
7R6 1.0 kW
5th+6th digits: Interface
Code Specifi cation